
AminoBoost
For summer foliar feeding
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Guaranteed analysis

oxide

N Total Nitrogen
Nitrate nitrogen (N-NO3)
Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH4)
Urea nitrogen (N-Urea)
Organic nitrogen

8%
0%
0%

8.0%
0%

P2O5 Phosphorus Pentoxide
Water soluble (P2O5)

0%
0%

K2O Potassium Oxide
Water Soluble (K2O)

7%
7.0%

Description

Designed to enhance turf quality and support a healthy
plant, Vitalnova AminoBoost is an ideal product for use to
stimulate growth or to maintain turf quality through periods
of plant stress.

Benefits

Ideal for summer foliar feeding

Allows efficient uptake in stressed conditions

Perfect tank-mix partner for Primo Maxx II and other
liquid and water soluble products



Application rates

Application rate: 10 L/ha

Water volume 400–600 L/ha

Frequency Monthly

Attention

Please contact your ICL Technical Area Sales Manager for more detailed advice.

ICL Growing Solutions marketing.ukire@icl-group.com


